
EMPLOYMENT DATA SYSTEM - OVERSIGHT BOARD MEMBERS              
STAKEHOLDER NAME Check E-MAIL ADDRESS

BBH Chip Maltais CMALTAIS@DHHS.STATE.NH.US
BDS Matthew Ertas mertas@dhhs.state.nh.us

Area Agency Alan Greene alan@mds-nh.org
CMHC Brian Collins bcollins@bhdssc.org
NHVR Lisa Hatz lhatz@ed.state.nh.us
Private Provider Network Deborah Hopkins dhopkins@crjustice.org
Self-Advocates/Family Janet Hunt janet@peoplefirstofnh.org

Kiirsten Murphy kirsten.murphy23@gmail.com

Peer Support/Consumer Marty Fuller mfuller@dhhs.state.nh.us
Michael Bilson mbilson@dhhs.state.nh.us

Community Rehab Program David Dwyer DDwyer@WorkOpportunities.net
NH Rehab Assoc Mary Cahill MCahill@ed.state.nh.us

AD HOC Members:
NON-VOTING Tobey Partch-Davies Tobey.Partch-Davies@unh.edu

Emily Manire emanire@linkabilities.org
Sheila Mahon Sheila@mds-nh.org
Robin Raycraft rraycraft@dhhs.state.nh.us

Ken Young KYoung@ed.state.nh.us
Cris Philipson cphilipson@csni.org
Denise Sleeper Denise.Sleeper@dhhs.state.nh.us

Sheila Lambert SLambert@ed.state.nh.us
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